
Tynedale Invitational Gala 2015

EVENT 103 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle    

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Robert Bates 10 Tynedale  1:18.88

2 Richard Butterworth 10 Morpeth  1:19.49

3 Ben Walker 10 Morpeth  1:21.27

4 Samuel Tate 10 Morpeth  1:23.48

5 Kyle English 10 Tynedale  1:23.51

6 Shay Lowery 10 Tynedale  1:26.34

7 Christian Ryan 10 Tynedale  1:28.44

8 Owen Cogan 10 Carlisle Aq  1:32.46

9 Ollie Slee 10 Carlisle Aq  1:34.90

10 Samuel Christer 10 Tynedale  1:40.41

11 Benjamin Fish 10 Alnwick Dol  1:42.97

12 Benjamin Fortescue 10 Alnwick Dol  1:43.68

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Matthew Robson 11 Peterlee  1:21.77

2 Charlie Hammersley 11 Tynedale  1:21.86

3 Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq  1:25.00

4 Matthew Jones 11 Carlisle Aq  1:25.88

5 Andrew Fenwick 11 Tynedale  1:27.46

6 Ethan Lonsdale 11 Ashington  1:41.20

 Danny Henderson 11 Morpeth DNC

 Matthew Guy 11 Blyth DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Lee Hitchman 12 Washington  1:14.17

2 Rory Ward 12 Carlisle Aq  1:15.18

3 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq  1:20.01

4 Samuel Cook 12 Blyth  1:21.69

5 Adam Williams 12 Morpeth  1:27.64

6 Daniel Ellis 12 Morpeth  1:33.84

7 Thomas Cunningham 12 Morpeth  1:42.20

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Cameron Lackey 13 Tynedale  1:06.40

2 Samuel Storey 13 Carlisle Aq  1:17.30

3 Marcus Mather 13 Morpeth  1:29.85

 James Stannard-Molloy 13 Blyth DNC

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 John Fraser 14 Carlisle Aq  1:02.59

2 James Wells 14 Morpeth  1:06.65

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Kieran Vickers 16 Alnwick Dol 59.9

2 John Fraser 14 Carlisle Aq  1:02.59



3 Joseph Dobbins 15 Morpeth  1:03.24

4 Cameron Lackey 13 Tynedale  1:06.40

5 James Wells 14 Morpeth  1:06.65

6 Lee Hitchman 12 Washington  1:14.17

7 Rory Ward 12 Carlisle Aq  1:15.18

8 Samuel Storey 13 Carlisle Aq  1:17.30

9 Robert Bates 10 Tynedale  1:18.88

10 Richard Butterworth 10 Morpeth  1:19.49

11 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq  1:20.01

12 Ben Walker 10 Morpeth  1:21.27

13 Samuel Cook 12 Blyth  1:21.69

14 Matthew Robson 11 Peterlee  1:21.77

15 Charlie Hammersley 11 Tynedale  1:21.86

16 Samuel Tate 10 Morpeth  1:23.48

17 Kyle English 10 Tynedale  1:23.51

18 Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq  1:25.00

19 Matthew Jones 11 Carlisle Aq  1:25.88

20 Shay Lowery 10 Tynedale  1:26.34

21 Andrew Fenwick 11 Tynedale  1:27.46

22 Adam Williams 12 Morpeth  1:27.64

23 Christian Ryan 10 Tynedale  1:28.44

24 Marcus Mather 13 Morpeth  1:29.85

25 Owen Cogan 10 Carlisle Aq  1:32.46

26 Daniel Ellis 12 Morpeth  1:33.84

27 Ollie Slee 10 Carlisle Aq  1:34.90

28 Samuel Christer 10 Tynedale  1:40.41

29 Ethan Lonsdale 11 Ashington  1:41.20

30 Thomas Cunningham 12 Morpeth  1:42.20

31 Benjamin Fish 10 Alnwick Dol  1:42.97

32 Benjamin Fortescue 10 Alnwick Dol  1:43.68

 Danny Henderson 11 Morpeth DNC

 James Stannard-Molloy 13 Blyth DNC

 Matthew Guy 11 Blyth DNC

EVENT 104 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Jessica Prokas 10 Carlisle Aq  1:16.26

2 Naomi Ward 10 Carlisle Aq  1:16.98

3 Amelia Bell 10 Carlisle Aq  1:20.53

4 Anya Storey 10 Carlisle Aq  1:21.38

5 Hannah Rome 10 Carlisle Aq  1:22.93

6 Isabella Deacon 10 Ashington  1:26.50

7 Lucy Thorpe 10 Tynedale  1:26.99

8 Ellie Guy 10 Peterlee  1:33.75

9 Isobel Atkinson 10 Peterlee  1:33.98

10 Rebecca Hinchcliffe 10 Tynedale  1:39.62

11 Leah Blackett 10 Peterlee  1:42.52

12 Henrietta Pisarevic 10 Tynedale  1:43.81

13 Tegan Perkins 10 Ashington  1:44.27

14 Ciara Thornley 10 Tynedale  1:45.72



15 Amelia Walton 10 Alnwick Dol  1:51.46

 Rebecca Christer 10 Tynedale DNC

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Madeleine Duffy 11 Tynedale  1:09.34

2 Katherine Mooney 11 Morpeth  1:11.32

3 Rebecca Wren 11 Tynedale  1:11.40

4 Jade Thirlwell 11 Peterlee  1:11.41

5 Alice Teasdale 11 Morpeth  1:15.87

6 Abigail Gray 11 Peterlee  1:18.56

7 Breeanne Moody 11 Morpeth  1:20.00

8 Fay Smith 11 Morpeth  1:22.02

9 Molly Alcock 11 Peterlee  1:24.04

10 Olivia Milburn 11 Tynedale  1:24.12

11 Frances Mulholland 11 Tynedale  1:25.83

12 Sadie Craig 11 Tynedale  1:25.89

13 Rebekah Hudson 11 Morpeth  1:27.03

14 Grace Coffey 11 Morpeth  1:29.42

15 Lily Davies-Branch 11 Alnwick Dol  1:29.80

16 Nissi Black 11 Ashington  1:35.87

17 Evie Gray 11 Washington  1:45.28

 Megan Watson 11 Morpeth DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Emily Atkinson 12 Peterlee  1:08.84

2 Charlie Lowery 12 Peterlee  1:15.01

3 Ellie Raine 12 Peterlee  1:15.13

4 Grace White 12 Peterlee  1:15.43

5 Lucy Dudgeon 12 Peterlee  1:21.80

6 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth  1:26.32

7 Kate Buddle 12 Alnwick Dol  1:34.28

 Natasha Wearmouth 12 Washington DNC

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Holly Thorpe 13 Tynedale  1:10.33

2 Stephanie Burdess 13 Washington  1:19.71

3 Eve Smith 13 Morpeth  1:19.94

4 Kay Watson 13 Ashington  1:38.81

 Lisa Thornley 13 Tynedale DNC

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Alisha Ballantine 14 Washington  1:04.28

2 Abigail Openshaw 14 Washington  1:16.75

3 Jenna Elves 14 Peterlee  1:23.80

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Alisha Ballantine 14 Washington  1:04.28

2 Lucy Ryan 17 Tynedale  1:04.44

3 Eve Smart 15 Morpeth  1:08.23

4 Emily Atkinson 12 Peterlee  1:08.84



5 Madeleine Duffy 11 Tynedale  1:09.34

6 Holly Thorpe 13 Tynedale  1:10.33

7 Katherine Mooney 11 Morpeth  1:11.32

8 Rebecca Wren 11 Tynedale  1:11.40

9 Jade Thirlwell 11 Peterlee  1:11.41

10 Charlie Lowery 12 Peterlee  1:15.01

11 Ellie Raine 12 Peterlee  1:15.13

12 Grace White 12 Peterlee  1:15.43

13 Alice Teasdale 11 Morpeth  1:15.87

14 Jessica Prokas 10 Carlisle Aq  1:16.26

15 Abigail Openshaw 14 Washington  1:16.75

16 Naomi Ward 10 Carlisle Aq  1:16.98

17 Abigail Gray 11 Peterlee  1:18.56

18 Stephanie Burdess 13 Washington  1:19.71

19 Eve Smith 13 Morpeth  1:19.94

20 Breeanne Moody 11 Morpeth  1:20.00

21 Amelia Bell 10 Carlisle Aq  1:20.53

22 Anya Storey 10 Carlisle Aq  1:21.38

23 Lucy Dudgeon 12 Peterlee  1:21.80

24 Fay Smith 11 Morpeth  1:22.02

25 Hannah Rome 10 Carlisle Aq  1:22.93

26 Jenna Elves 14 Peterlee  1:23.80

27 Molly Alcock 11 Peterlee  1:24.04

28 Olivia Milburn 11 Tynedale  1:24.12

29 Frances Mulholland 11 Tynedale  1:25.83

30 Sadie Craig 11 Tynedale  1:25.89

31 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth  1:26.32

32 Isabella Deacon 10 Ashington  1:26.50

33 Lucy Thorpe 10 Tynedale  1:26.99

34 Rebekah Hudson 11 Morpeth  1:27.03

35 Grace Coffey 11 Morpeth  1:29.42

36 Lily Davies-Branch 11 Alnwick Dol  1:29.80

37 Ellie Guy 10 Peterlee  1:33.75

38 Isobel Atkinson 10 Peterlee  1:33.98

39 Kate Buddle 12 Alnwick Dol  1:34.28

40 Nissi Black 11 Ashington  1:35.87

41 Kay Watson 13 Ashington  1:38.81

42 Rebecca Hinchcliffe 10 Tynedale  1:39.62

43 Leah Blackett 10 Peterlee  1:42.52

44 Henrietta Pisarevic 10 Tynedale  1:43.81

45 Tegan Perkins 10 Ashington  1:44.27

46 Evie Gray 11 Washington  1:45.28

47 Ciara Thornley 10 Tynedale  1:45.72

48 Amelia Walton 10 Alnwick Dol  1:51.46

 Rebecca Christer 10 Tynedale DNC

 Natasha Wearmouth 12 Washington DNC

 Megan Watson 11 Morpeth DNC

 Lisa Thornley 13 Tynedale DNC

EVENT 105 Boys 08 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly     

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results



Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Robert Huggon 8 Carlisle Aq 56.38

2 Bruce Smith 8 Morpeth 59.13

3 Henry Black 8 Ashington  1:09.90

 Arthur Golden-Shillaw 8 Peterlee DQ      

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Gregor Batley 9 Alnwick Dol 46.74

2 Jack Thirlwell 9 Peterlee 51.73

3 Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq 52.56

4 Matt Baker 9 Peterlee 58.78

 Findlay Cross 9 Alnwick Dol DNC

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Ben Walker 10 Morpeth 41.19

2 Robert Bates 10 Tynedale 43.61

3 Shay Lowery 10 Tynedale 45.12

4 Kyle English 10 Tynedale 46.47

5 Richard Butterworth 10 Morpeth 47.47

6 Oliver Welch 10 Ashington 47.87

7 Jack Ashurst 10 Ashington 53.05

8 Samuel Christer 10 Tynedale 57.74

9 Ben Peacock 10 Peterlee  1:05.88

 Owen Cogan 10 Carlisle Aq DQ      

 Samuel Tate 10 Morpeth DQ      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Jacob Openshaw 11 Washington 38.21

2 Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq 42.29

3 Charlie Hammersley 11 Tynedale 43.08

4 Jamie Railton 11 Tynedale 50.79

5 Nathan Johnson 11 Peterlee  1:08.36

 Matthew Guy 11 Blyth DNC

 Oliver Christer 11 Tynedale DQ      

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Charles Deacon 12 Ashington 34.09

2 Benji Gillingham 12 Alnwick Dol 37.27

3 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq 39.93

4 Elliott Lackey 12 Tynedale 40.21

5 Lee Hitchman 12 Washington 40.7

6 Rory Ward 12 Carlisle Aq 41.5

7 Paul Wright 12 Peterlee  1:02.94

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Ben Saxon 13 Alnwick Dol 34.53

2 Joseph Huntley 13 Blyth 36.76

3 Samuel Storey 13 Carlisle Aq 38.39

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time



1 John Fraser 14 Carlisle Aq 32.5

2 James Wells 14 Morpeth 34.57

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 John Fraser 14 Carlisle Aq 32.5

2 Charles Deacon 12 Ashington 34.09

3 Ben Saxon 13 Alnwick Dol 34.53

4 James Wells 14 Morpeth 34.57

5 Joseph Huntley 13 Blyth 36.76

6 William Telford 17 Blyth 37.01

7 Benji Gillingham 12 Alnwick Dol 37.27

8 Jacob Openshaw 11 Washington 38.21

9 Samuel Storey 13 Carlisle Aq 38.39

10 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq 39.93

11 Elliott Lackey 12 Tynedale 40.21

12 Lee Hitchman 12 Washington 40.7

13 Ben Walker 10 Morpeth 41.19

14 Rory Ward 12 Carlisle Aq 41.5

15 Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq 42.29

16 Charlie Hammersley 11 Tynedale 43.08

17 Robert Bates 10 Tynedale 43.61

18 Shay Lowery 10 Tynedale 45.12

19 Kyle English 10 Tynedale 46.47

20 Gregor Batley 9 Alnwick Dol 46.74

21 Richard Butterworth 10 Morpeth 47.47

22 Oliver Welch 10 Ashington 47.87

23 Jamie Railton 11 Tynedale 50.79

24 Jack Thirlwell 9 Peterlee 51.73

25 Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq 52.56

26 Jack Ashurst 10 Ashington 53.05

27 Robert Huggon 8 Carlisle Aq 56.38

28 Samuel Christer 10 Tynedale 57.74

29 Matt Baker 9 Peterlee 58.78

30 Bruce Smith 8 Morpeth 59.13

31 Paul Wright 12 Peterlee  1:02.94

32 Ben Peacock 10 Peterlee  1:05.88

33 Nathan Johnson 11 Peterlee  1:08.36

34 Henry Black 8 Ashington  1:09.90

 Findlay Cross 9 Alnwick Dol DNC

 Matthew Guy 11 Blyth DNC

 Samuel Cross 17 Alnwick Dol DNC

 Oliver Christer 11 Tynedale DQ      

 Owen Cogan 10 Carlisle Aq DQ      

 Arthur Golden-Shillaw 8 Peterlee DQ      

 Samuel Tate 10 Morpeth DQ      

EVENT 106 Girls 08 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Phoebe Bland 8 Morpeth 49.54

2 Aimee Hood 8 Peterlee 50.69



3 Charlotte Wilson 8 Tynedale 55.88

4 Halle Seymour 8 Tynedale 59.79

5 Millie Nuttall 8 Peterlee  1:00.36

6 Kathryn Nuttall 8 Peterlee  1:01.85

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Faye Milburn 9 Carlisle Aq 40.78

 Alice Hudson 9 Morpeth DQ      

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Neave Abbey 10 Ashington 39.79

2 Jessica Prokas 10 Carlisle Aq 40.64

3 Anya Storey 10 Carlisle Aq 41.6

4 Hannah Rome 10 Carlisle Aq 43.44

5 Millie Craik 10 Ashington 46.58

6 Lucy Thorpe 10 Tynedale 48.18

7 Tegan Perkins 10 Ashington 49.06

8 Jessica Stichbury 10 Tynedale 49.63

9 Isobel Atkinson 10 Peterlee 50.76

10 Ciara Thornley 10 Tynedale 55.51

 Rebecca Christer 10 Tynedale DNC

 Charlee Rayson 10 Tynedale DNC

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Madeleine Duffy 11 Tynedale 36.08

2 Katherine Mooney 11 Morpeth 37.22

3 Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq 40.8

4 Trinity Stanners 11 Morpeth 42.09

5 Ailsa Batley 11 Alnwick Dol 42.73

6 Rebekah Hudson 11 Morpeth 47.52

7 Grace Coffey 11 Morpeth 49.25

 Megan Watson 11 Morpeth DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Emily Atkinson 12 Peterlee 35.95

2 Jessica Little 12 Blyth 38.57

3 Hannah Carter 12 Peterlee 39.72

4 Ellie Raine 12 Peterlee 41.61

5 Erin Purdy 12 Ashington 42.28

6 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth 45.68

7 Grace Courtney 12 Tynedale 59.01

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Holly Thorpe 13 Tynedale 37.32

2 Nancy Mulholland 13 Tynedale 37.83

3 Stephanie Burdess 13 Washington 42.63

4 Eve Smith 13 Morpeth 46.29

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Alisha Ballantine 14 Washington 32.66



2 Jessica Watson 14 Morpeth 33.43

3 Eve Buddle 14 Alnwick Dol 34.57

4 Amelia Purdy 14 Ashington 39.16

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Eleanor Pinches 17 Tynedale 32.33

2 Alisha Ballantine 14 Washington 32.66

3 Jessica Watson 14 Morpeth 33.43

4 Lucy Ryan 17 Tynedale 33.86

5 Eve Buddle 14 Alnwick Dol 34.57

6 Emily Atkinson 12 Peterlee 35.95

7 Madeleine Duffy 11 Tynedale 36.08

8 Sarah Brunskill 17 Tynedale 36.14

9 Katherine Mooney 11 Morpeth 37.22

10 Holly Thorpe 13 Tynedale 37.32

11 Nancy Mulholland 13 Tynedale 37.83

12 Jessica Little 12 Blyth 38.57

13 Amelia Purdy 14 Ashington 39.16

14 Hannah Carter 12 Peterlee 39.72

15 Neave Abbey 10 Ashington 39.79

16 Jessica Prokas 10 Carlisle Aq 40.64

17 Faye Milburn 9 Carlisle Aq 40.78

18 Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq 40.8

19 Anya Storey 10 Carlisle Aq 41.6

20 Ellie Raine 12 Peterlee 41.61

21 Trinity Stanners 11 Morpeth 42.09

22 Erin Purdy 12 Ashington 42.28

23 Stephanie Burdess 13 Washington 42.63

24 Ailsa Batley 11 Alnwick Dol 42.73

25 Hannah Rome 10 Carlisle Aq 43.44

26 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth 45.68

27 Eve Smith 13 Morpeth 46.29

28 Millie Craik 10 Ashington 46.58

29 Rebekah Hudson 11 Morpeth 47.52

30 Lucy Thorpe 10 Tynedale 48.18

31 Tegan Perkins 10 Ashington 49.06

32 Grace Coffey 11 Morpeth 49.25

33 Phoebe Bland 8 Morpeth 49.54

34 Jessica Stichbury 10 Tynedale 49.63

35 Aimee Hood 8 Peterlee 50.69

36 Isobel Atkinson 10 Peterlee 50.76

37 Ciara Thornley 10 Tynedale 55.51

38 Charlotte Wilson 8 Tynedale 55.88

39 Grace Courtney 12 Tynedale 59.01

40 Halle Seymour 8 Tynedale 59.79

41 Millie Nuttall 8 Peterlee  1:00.36

42 Kathryn Nuttall 8 Peterlee  1:01.85

 Rebecca Christer 10 Tynedale DNC

 Charlee Rayson 10 Tynedale DNC

 Megan Watson 11 Morpeth DNC



 Alice Hudson 9 Morpeth DQ      

EVENT 107 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Christian Ryan 10 Tynedale  3:55.66

2 Jake Hewitt 10 Morpeth  4:01.23

3 Ollie Slee 10 Carlisle Aq  4:13.66

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

 Danny Henderson 11 Morpeth DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Charles Deacon 12 Ashington  3:16.10

2 Christopher Cowing 12 Carlisle Aq  3:38.66

3 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq  3:40.60

4 Thomas Cunningham 12 Morpeth  4:06.86

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Abe Parkin 13 Tynedale  2:55.76

2 Joseph Huntley 13 Blyth  3:31.81

3 Alexander Cunningham 13 Morpeth  3:41.71

 Marcus Mather 13 Morpeth DQ      

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Nicholas Ryan 14 Tynedale  2:48.17

2 Theo Tindall 14 Carlisle Aq  2:50.63

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Nicholas Ryan 14 Tynedale  2:48.17

2 Theo Tindall 14 Carlisle Aq  2:50.63

3 Dylan Phipps 15 Carlisle Aq  2:54.47

4 Abe Parkin 13 Tynedale  2:55.76

5 Charles Deacon 12 Ashington  3:16.10

6 Joseph Huntley 13 Blyth  3:31.81

7 Christopher Cowing 12 Carlisle Aq  3:38.66

8 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq  3:40.60

9 Alexander Cunningham 13 Morpeth  3:41.71

10 Christian Ryan 10 Tynedale  3:55.66

11 Jake Hewitt 10 Morpeth  4:01.23

12 Thomas Cunningham 12 Morpeth  4:06.86

13 Ollie Slee 10 Carlisle Aq  4:13.66

 Danny Henderson 11 Morpeth DNC

 Marcus Mather 13 Morpeth DQ      

EVENT 108 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Faye Milburn 9 Carlisle Aq  3:54.34

2 Hannah Johnston 9 Alnwick Dol  4:12.90

3 Emily Watson 9 Ashington  4:25.34

4 Daisy McLintock 9 Tynedale  4:43.15



10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Anya Storey 10 Carlisle Aq  3:43.18

2 Millie Craik 10 Ashington  4:00.72

 Charlee Rayson 10 Tynedale DNC

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq  3:26.64

2 Frances Mulholland 11 Tynedale  3:32.72

3 Alice Teasdale 11 Morpeth  3:33.81

4 Grace Coffey 11 Morpeth  3:39.94

5 Sarah Hodgson 11 Alnwick Dol  3:44.88

6 Breeanne Moody 11 Morpeth  3:46.19

7 Lauren Cummings 11 Morpeth  3:49.02

8 Trinity Stanners 11 Morpeth  3:49.06

9 Ailsa Batley 11 Alnwick Dol  3:58.05

 Megan Watson 11 Morpeth DNC

 Fay Smith 11 Morpeth DQ      

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth  3:30.01

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Nancy Mulholland 13 Tynedale  3:21.63

2 Eve Smith 13 Morpeth  3:40.19

3 Kay Watson 13 Ashington  3:46.25

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Lauren Vickers 14 Alnwick Dol  2:58.95

2 Jessica Watson 14 Morpeth  3:03.01

3 Abigail Openshaw 14 Washington  3:26.35

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Lauren Vickers 14 Alnwick Dol  2:58.95

2 Jessica Watson 14 Morpeth  3:03.01

3 Nancy Mulholland 13 Tynedale  3:21.63

4 Abigail Openshaw 14 Washington  3:26.35

5 Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq  3:26.64

6 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth  3:30.01

7 Frances Mulholland 11 Tynedale  3:32.72

8 Alice Teasdale 11 Morpeth  3:33.81

9 Grace Coffey 11 Morpeth  3:39.94

10 Eve Smith 13 Morpeth  3:40.19

11 Anya Storey 10 Carlisle Aq  3:43.18

12 Sarah Hodgson 11 Alnwick Dol  3:44.88

13 Breeanne Moody 11 Morpeth  3:46.19

14 Kay Watson 13 Ashington  3:46.25

15 Lauren Cummings 11 Morpeth  3:49.02

16 Trinity Stanners 11 Morpeth  3:49.06

17 Faye Milburn 9 Carlisle Aq  3:54.34



18 Ailsa Batley 11 Alnwick Dol  3:58.05

19 Millie Craik 10 Ashington  4:00.72

20 Hannah Johnston 9 Alnwick Dol  4:12.90

21 Emily Watson 9 Ashington  4:25.34

22 Daisy McLintock 9 Tynedale  4:43.15

 Charlee Rayson 10 Tynedale DNC

 Bethany Little 16 Blyth DNC

 Megan Watson 11 Morpeth DNC

 Fay Smith 11 Morpeth DQ      

EVENT 109 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke   

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 George McArthur 10 Tynedale  1:24.22

2 Robert Bates 10 Tynedale  1:32.57

3 Kyle English 10 Tynedale  1:32.66

4 Richard Butterworth 10 Morpeth  1:34.76

5 Benjamin Fish 10 Alnwick Dol  1:39.98

6 Samuel Tate 10 Morpeth  1:41.68

7 Samuel Christer 10 Tynedale  1:46.35

8 Oliver Welch 10 Ashington  1:47.13

9 Benjamin Fortescue 10 Alnwick Dol  1:49.67

 Ben Walker 10 Morpeth DQ      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Charlie Hammersley 11 Tynedale  1:34.25

2 Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq  1:38.09

3 Matthew Robson 11 Peterlee  1:38.60

4 Andrew Fenwick 11 Tynedale  1:39.57

5 Matthew Jones 11 Carlisle Aq  1:40.34

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Joe Baker 12 Peterlee  1:14.30

2 Lee Hitchman 12 Washington  1:19.27

3 Elliott Lackey 12 Tynedale  1:28.56

4 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq  1:33.37

5 Christopher Cowing 12 Carlisle Aq  1:33.60

6 Adam Williams 12 Morpeth  1:39.19

7 Daniel Ellis 12 Morpeth  1:42.85

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Cameron Lackey 13 Tynedale  1:11.44

2 Ben Saxon 13 Alnwick Dol  1:13.49

3 Samuel Storey 13 Carlisle Aq  1:31.45

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 John Fraser 14 Carlisle Aq  1:12.08

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Cameron Lackey 13 Tynedale  1:11.44

2 John Fraser 14 Carlisle Aq  1:12.08



3 Ben Saxon 13 Alnwick Dol  1:13.49

4 Joe Baker 12 Peterlee  1:14.30

5 Joseph Dobbins 15 Morpeth  1:16.16

6 Lee Hitchman 12 Washington  1:19.27

7 George McArthur 10 Tynedale  1:24.22

8 Elliott Lackey 12 Tynedale  1:28.56

9 Samuel Storey 13 Carlisle Aq  1:31.45

10 Robert Bates 10 Tynedale  1:32.57

11 Kyle English 10 Tynedale  1:32.66

12 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq  1:33.37

13 Christopher Cowing 12 Carlisle Aq  1:33.60

14 Charlie Hammersley 11 Tynedale  1:34.25

15 Richard Butterworth 10 Morpeth  1:34.76

16 Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq  1:38.09

17 Matthew Robson 11 Peterlee  1:38.60

18 Adam Williams 12 Morpeth  1:39.19

19 Andrew Fenwick 11 Tynedale  1:39.57

20 Benjamin Fish 10 Alnwick Dol  1:39.98

21 Matthew Jones 11 Carlisle Aq  1:40.34

22 Samuel Tate 10 Morpeth  1:41.68

23 Daniel Ellis 12 Morpeth  1:42.85

24 Samuel Christer 10 Tynedale  1:46.35

25 Oliver Welch 10 Ashington  1:47.13

26 Benjamin Fortescue 10 Alnwick Dol  1:49.67

 Ben Walker 10 Morpeth DQ      

EVENT 110 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Naomi Ward 10 Carlisle Aq  1:25.85

2 Jessica Prokas 10 Carlisle Aq  1:28.13

3 Neave Abbey 10 Ashington  1:29.44

4 Amelia Bell 10 Carlisle Aq  1:31.33

5 Lucy Thorpe 10 Tynedale  1:32.75

6 Rebecca Hinchcliffe 10 Tynedale  1:52.86

7 Ciara Thornley 10 Tynedale  2:01.21

 Amelia Walton 10 Alnwick Dol DQ      

 Ellie Guy 10 Peterlee DQ      

 Isabella Deacon 10 Ashington DQ      

 Leah Blackett 10 Peterlee DQ      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Madeleine Duffy 11 Tynedale  1:17.53

2 Katherine Mooney 11 Morpeth  1:22.08

3 Alice Teasdale 11 Morpeth  1:30.68

4 Abigail Gray 11 Peterlee  1:30.99

5 Molly Alcock 11 Peterlee  1:33.51

6 Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq  1:34.21

7 Olivia Milburn 11 Tynedale  1:37.60

8 Rebekah Hudson 11 Morpeth  1:42.32

9 Lily Davies-Branch 11 Alnwick Dol  1:46.30



10 Evie Gray 11 Washington  2:03.40

 Nissi Black 11 Ashington DQ      

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Hannah Carter 12 Peterlee  1:23.17

2 Ellie Raine 12 Peterlee  1:26.69

3 Charlie Lowery 12 Peterlee  1:30.02

4 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth  1:37.32

5 Lucy Dudgeon 12 Peterlee  1:40.24

6 Kate Buddle 12 Alnwick Dol  1:44.21

 Natasha Wearmouth 12 Washington DNC

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Holly Thorpe 13 Tynedale  1:20.07

2 Kay Watson 13 Ashington  1:54.44

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Alisha Ballantine 14 Washington  1:13.04

2 Eve Buddle 14 Alnwick Dol  1:16.31

3 Jenna Elves 14 Peterlee  1:34.31

 Amelia Purdy 14 Ashington DQ      

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Alisha Ballantine 14 Washington  1:13.04

2 Eve Buddle 14 Alnwick Dol  1:16.31

3 Madeleine Duffy 11 Tynedale  1:17.53

4 Holly Thorpe 13 Tynedale  1:20.07

5 Katherine Mooney 11 Morpeth  1:22.08

6 Hannah Carter 12 Peterlee  1:23.17

7 Naomi Ward 10 Carlisle Aq  1:25.85

8 Ellie Raine 12 Peterlee  1:26.69

9 Jessica Prokas 10 Carlisle Aq  1:28.13

10 Neave Abbey 10 Ashington  1:29.44

11 Charlie Lowery 12 Peterlee  1:30.02

12 Alice Teasdale 11 Morpeth  1:30.68

13 Abigail Gray 11 Peterlee  1:30.99

14 Amelia Bell 10 Carlisle Aq  1:31.33

15 Lucy Thorpe 10 Tynedale  1:32.75

16 Molly Alcock 11 Peterlee  1:33.51

17 Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq  1:34.21

18 Jenna Elves 14 Peterlee  1:34.31

19 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth  1:37.32

20 Olivia Milburn 11 Tynedale  1:37.60

21 Lucy Dudgeon 12 Peterlee  1:40.24

22 Rebekah Hudson 11 Morpeth  1:42.32

23 Kate Buddle 12 Alnwick Dol  1:44.21

24 Lily Davies-Branch 11 Alnwick Dol  1:46.30

25 Rebecca Hinchcliffe 10 Tynedale  1:52.86

26 Kay Watson 13 Ashington  1:54.44

27 Ciara Thornley 10 Tynedale  2:01.21



28 Evie Gray 11 Washington  2:03.40

 Natasha Wearmouth 12 Washington DNC

 Amelia Walton 10 Alnwick Dol DQ      

 Ellie Guy 10 Peterlee DQ      

 Isabella Deacon 10 Ashington DQ      

 Leah Blackett 10 Peterlee DQ      

 Nissi Black 11 Ashington DQ      

 Amelia Purdy 14 Ashington DQ      

EVENT 111 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly    

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Jacob Openshaw 11 Washington  2:56.00

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Theo Tindall 14 Carlisle Aq  2:55.58

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Kieran Vickers 16 Alnwick Dol  2:36.28

2 Theo Tindall 14 Carlisle Aq  2:55.58

3 Jacob Openshaw 11 Washington  2:56.00

 Samuel Cross 17 Alnwick Dol DNC

EVENT 112 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly   

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Grace White 12 Peterlee  3:23.59

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Amelia Purdy 14 Ashington  3:55.74

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Lucy Ryan 17 Tynedale  2:45.62

2 Eve Smart 15 Morpeth  2:57.29

3 Grace White 12 Peterlee  3:23.59

4 Amelia Purdy 14 Ashington  3:55.74

EVENT 113 Boys 08 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke    

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Jacob Christer 8 Tynedale 53.67

2 Ethan Bowles 8 Peterlee 57.12

3 Henry Black 8 Ashington  1:01.20

4 Arthur Golden-Shillaw 8 Peterlee  1:09.45

 Vincent McArthur 8 Tynedale DQ      

 Bruce Smith 8 Morpeth DQ      

 Robert Huggon 8 Carlisle Aq DQ      

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Gregor Batley 9 Alnwick Dol 44.03

2 Matt Baker 9 Peterlee 49.68

3 Jack Thirlwell 9 Peterlee 49.92

4 Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq 52.72



5 Angus Cummings 9 Morpeth 52.86

 Ralph Robson 9 Tynedale DNC

 Findlay Cross 9 Alnwick Dol DNC

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 George McArthur 10 Tynedale 40.4

2 Robert Bates 10 Tynedale 42.31

3 Richard Butterworth 10 Morpeth 44.36

4 Ben Walker 10 Morpeth 44.61

5 Christian Ryan 10 Tynedale 47.23

6 Ollie Slee 10 Carlisle Aq 47.64

7 Isaac Swarbrick 10 Blyth 49.5

8 Owen Cogan 10 Carlisle Aq 50.06

9 Jack Ashurst 10 Ashington 53.48

10 Ben Peacock 10 Peterlee 57.35

 Kelton Phipps 10 Carlisle Aq DQ      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Oliver Christer 11 Tynedale 42.54

2 Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq 44.52

3 Matthew Robson 11 Peterlee 45.86

4 Matthew Jones 11 Carlisle Aq 46.66

5 Andrew Fenwick 11 Tynedale 47.97

6 Jamie Railton 11 Tynedale 50.71

7 Nathan Johnson 11 Peterlee  1:01.41

 Matthew Guy 11 Blyth DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Lee Hitchman 12 Washington 35.15

2 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq 41.55

3 Christopher Cowing 12 Carlisle Aq 42.54

4 Paul Wright 12 Peterlee 55.15

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Samuel Storey 13 Carlisle Aq 40.96

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 John Fraser 14 Carlisle Aq 34.3

2 James Wells 14 Morpeth 36.93

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 John Fraser 14 Carlisle Aq 34.3

2 Joseph Dobbins 15 Morpeth 35.05

3 Lee Hitchman 12 Washington 35.15

4 William Telford 17 Blyth 35.34

5 James Wells 14 Morpeth 36.93

6 George McArthur 10 Tynedale 40.4

7 Samuel Storey 13 Carlisle Aq 40.96

8 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq 41.55

9 Robert Bates 10 Tynedale 42.31



10 Oliver Christer 11 Tynedale 42.54

10 Christopher Cowing 12 Carlisle Aq 42.54

12 Gregor Batley 9 Alnwick Dol 44.03

13 Richard Butterworth 10 Morpeth 44.36

14 Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq 44.52

15 Ben Walker 10 Morpeth 44.61

16 Matthew Robson 11 Peterlee 45.86

17 Matthew Jones 11 Carlisle Aq 46.66

18 Christian Ryan 10 Tynedale 47.23

19 Ollie Slee 10 Carlisle Aq 47.64

20 Andrew Fenwick 11 Tynedale 47.97

21 Isaac Swarbrick 10 Blyth 49.5

22 Matt Baker 9 Peterlee 49.68

23 Jack Thirlwell 9 Peterlee 49.92

24 Owen Cogan 10 Carlisle Aq 50.06

25 Jamie Railton 11 Tynedale 50.71

26 Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq 52.72

27 Angus Cummings 9 Morpeth 52.86

28 Jack Ashurst 10 Ashington 53.48

29 Jacob Christer 8 Tynedale 53.67

30 Paul Wright 12 Peterlee 55.15

31 Ethan Bowles 8 Peterlee 57.12

32 Ben Peacock 10 Peterlee 57.35

33 Henry Black 8 Ashington  1:01.20

34 Nathan Johnson 11 Peterlee  1:01.41

35 Arthur Golden-Shillaw 8 Peterlee  1:09.45

 Ralph Robson 9 Tynedale DNC

 Findlay Cross 9 Alnwick Dol DNC

 Matthew Guy 11 Blyth DNC

 Vincent McArthur 8 Tynedale DQ      

 Bruce Smith 8 Morpeth DQ      

 Kelton Phipps 10 Carlisle Aq DQ      

 Robert Huggon 8 Carlisle Aq DQ      

EVENT 114 Girls 08 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Charlotte Wilson 8 Tynedale 52.46

2 Aimee Hood 8 Peterlee 53.05

3 Halle Seymour 8 Tynedale 55.18

4 Millie Nuttall 8 Peterlee 56.19

5 Kathryn Nuttall 8 Peterlee  1:04.04

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Faye Milburn 9 Carlisle Aq 45.07

2 Alice Hudson 9 Morpeth 51.42

3 Emma Jones 9 Carlisle Aq 53.16

4 Daisy McLintock 9 Tynedale 58.62

5 Kate Howarth 9 Peterlee  1:01.28

6 Lillie Guy 9 Peterlee  1:02.59

7 Sophia Cunningham 9 Morpeth  1:03.33



10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Amelia Bell 10 Carlisle Aq 41.85

2 Lucy Thorpe 10 Tynedale 43.13

3 Hannah Rome 10 Carlisle Aq 44.36

4 Anya Storey 10 Carlisle Aq 44.73

5 Isabella Deacon 10 Ashington 45.56

6 Millie Craik 10 Ashington 49.27

7 Tegan Perkins 10 Ashington 50.52

 Rebecca Christer 10 Tynedale DNC

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Katherine Mooney 11 Morpeth 38.41

2 Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq 41.62

3 Alice Teasdale 11 Morpeth 42.34

4 Fay Smith 11 Morpeth 44.37

5 Molly Alcock 11 Peterlee 45.62

6 Breeanne Moody 11 Morpeth 46.87

7 Grace Coffey 11 Morpeth 47.66

8 Evie Gray 11 Washington 55.6

 Megan Watson 11 Morpeth DNC

 Sadie Craig 11 Tynedale DQ      

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Ellie Raine 12 Peterlee 39.83

2 Erin Purdy 12 Ashington 40.15

3 Charlie Lowery 12 Peterlee 40.87

4 Jessica Little 12 Blyth 41.29

5 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth 45.13

 Natasha Wearmouth 12 Washington DNC

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Holly Thorpe 13 Tynedale 36.87

2 Stephanie Burdess 13 Washington 44.13

3 Eve Smith 13 Morpeth 45.43

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Alisha Ballantine 14 Washington 33.85

2 Eve Buddle 14 Alnwick Dol 35.51

3 Jessica Watson 14 Morpeth 37.02

4 Abigail Openshaw 14 Washington 42.9

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Alisha Ballantine 14 Washington 33.85

2 Eleanor Pinches 17 Tynedale 34.65

3 Eve Buddle 14 Alnwick Dol 35.51

4 Holly Thorpe 13 Tynedale 36.87

5 Jessica Watson 14 Morpeth 37.02

6 Sarah Brunskill 17 Tynedale 38.27

7 Katherine Mooney 11 Morpeth 38.41



8 Ellie Raine 12 Peterlee 39.83

9 Erin Purdy 12 Ashington 40.15

10 Charlie Lowery 12 Peterlee 40.87

11 Jessica Little 12 Blyth 41.29

12 Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq 41.62

13 Amelia Bell 10 Carlisle Aq 41.85

14 Alice Teasdale 11 Morpeth 42.34

15 Abigail Openshaw 14 Washington 42.9

16 Lucy Thorpe 10 Tynedale 43.13

17 Stephanie Burdess 13 Washington 44.13

18 Hannah Rome 10 Carlisle Aq 44.36

19 Fay Smith 11 Morpeth 44.37

20 Anya Storey 10 Carlisle Aq 44.73

21 Faye Milburn 9 Carlisle Aq 45.07

22 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth 45.13

23 Eve Smith 13 Morpeth 45.43

24 Isabella Deacon 10 Ashington 45.56

25 Molly Alcock 11 Peterlee 45.62

26 Breeanne Moody 11 Morpeth 46.87

27 Grace Coffey 11 Morpeth 47.66

28 Millie Craik 10 Ashington 49.27

29 Tegan Perkins 10 Ashington 50.52

30 Alice Hudson 9 Morpeth 51.42

31 Charlotte Wilson 8 Tynedale 52.46

32 Aimee Hood 8 Peterlee 53.05

33 Emma Jones 9 Carlisle Aq 53.16

34 Halle Seymour 8 Tynedale 55.18

35 Evie Gray 11 Washington 55.6

36 Millie Nuttall 8 Peterlee 56.19

37 Daisy McLintock 9 Tynedale 58.62

38 Kate Howarth 9 Peterlee  1:01.28

39 Lillie Guy 9 Peterlee  1:02.59

40 Sophia Cunningham 9 Morpeth  1:03.33

41 Kathryn Nuttall 8 Peterlee  1:04.04

 Natasha Wearmouth 12 Washington DNC

 Rebecca Christer 10 Tynedale DNC

 Megan Watson 11 Morpeth DNC

 Sadie Craig 11 Tynedale DQ      

EVENT 115 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle    

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Gregor Batley 9 Alnwick Dol  3:18.74

2 Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq  3:33.61

 Ralph Robson 9 Tynedale DNC

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 George McArthur 10 Tynedale  2:47.97

2 Ben Walker 10 Morpeth  2:55.57

3 Richard Butterworth 10 Morpeth  2:58.57

4 Samuel Tate 10 Morpeth  3:00.89



5 Isaac Swarbrick 10 Blyth  3:36.51

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Jacob Openshaw 11 Washington  2:40.40

2 Matthew Robson 11 Peterlee  2:59.20

3 Charlie Hammersley 11 Tynedale  3:02.01

4 Oliver Christer 11 Tynedale  3:21.08

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Joe Baker 12 Peterlee  2:17.64

2 Benji Gillingham 12 Alnwick Dol  2:23.73

3 Elliott Lackey 12 Tynedale  2:50.43

4 Rory Ward 12 Carlisle Aq  2:52.35

5 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq  3:00.93

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Cameron Lackey 13 Tynedale  2:21.58

2 Ben Saxon 13 Alnwick Dol  2:23.18

3 Abe Parkin 13 Tynedale  2:23.66

4 Alexander Cunningham 13 Morpeth  3:03.77

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Nicholas Ryan 14 Tynedale  2:15.80

2 John Fraser 14 Carlisle Aq  2:16.30

3 James Wells 14 Morpeth  2:32.79

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 David Cumberlidge 18 Tynedale  1:57.88

2 Nicholas Ryan 14 Tynedale  2:15.80

3 John Fraser 14 Carlisle Aq  2:16.30

4 Joe Baker 12 Peterlee  2:17.64

5 Cameron Lackey 13 Tynedale  2:21.58

6 Ben Saxon 13 Alnwick Dol  2:23.18

7 Abe Parkin 13 Tynedale  2:23.66

8 Benji Gillingham 12 Alnwick Dol  2:23.73

9 James Wells 14 Morpeth  2:32.79

10 Jacob Openshaw 11 Washington  2:40.40

11 George McArthur 10 Tynedale  2:47.97

12 Elliott Lackey 12 Tynedale  2:50.43

13 Rory Ward 12 Carlisle Aq  2:52.35

14 Ben Walker 10 Morpeth  2:55.57

15 Richard Butterworth 10 Morpeth  2:58.57

16 Matthew Robson 11 Peterlee  2:59.20

17 Samuel Tate 10 Morpeth  3:00.89

18 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq  3:00.93

19 Charlie Hammersley 11 Tynedale  3:02.01

20 Alexander Cunningham 13 Morpeth  3:03.77

21 Gregor Batley 9 Alnwick Dol  3:18.74

22 Oliver Christer 11 Tynedale  3:21.08

23 Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq  3:33.61



24 Isaac Swarbrick 10 Blyth  3:36.51

 Ralph Robson 9 Tynedale DNC

EVENT 116 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Hannah Johnston 9 Alnwick Dol  3:41.91

2 Sophia Cunningham 9 Morpeth  4:27.98

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Jessica Prokas 10 Carlisle Aq  2:49.36

2 Naomi Ward 10 Carlisle Aq  2:53.14

3 Amelia Bell 10 Carlisle Aq  2:56.04

4 Jessica Stichbury 10 Tynedale  3:23.32

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Rebecca Wren 11 Tynedale  2:30.05

2 Jade Thirlwell 11 Peterlee  2:36.70

3 Katherine Mooney 11 Morpeth  2:36.85

4 Abigail Gray 11 Peterlee  2:47.88

5 Alice Teasdale 11 Morpeth  2:47.93

6 Trinity Stanners 11 Morpeth  2:51.49

7 Lauren Cummings 11 Morpeth  2:59.67

8 Olivia Milburn 11 Tynedale  3:04.89

9 Fay Smith 11 Morpeth  3:05.87

10 Frances Mulholland 11 Tynedale  3:09.80

11 Sadie Craig 11 Tynedale  3:12.61

12 Ailsa Batley 11 Alnwick Dol  3:17.27

13 Sarah Hodgson 11 Alnwick Dol  3:19.05

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Hannah Carter 12 Peterlee  2:41.51

2 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth  3:09.16

3 Grace Courtney 12 Tynedale  3:30.05

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Holly Thorpe 13 Tynedale  2:36.98

2 Nancy Mulholland 13 Tynedale  2:39.74

3 Eve Smith 13 Morpeth  3:00.63

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Lauren Vickers 14 Alnwick Dol  2:26.32

2 Jenna Elves 14 Peterlee  3:04.16

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Lauren Vickers 14 Alnwick Dol  2:26.32

2 Rebecca Wren 11 Tynedale  2:30.05

3 Jade Thirlwell 11 Peterlee  2:36.70

4 Katherine Mooney 11 Morpeth  2:36.85

5 Holly Thorpe 13 Tynedale  2:36.98

6 Nancy Mulholland 13 Tynedale  2:39.74



7 Hannah Carter 12 Peterlee  2:41.51

8 Abigail Gray 11 Peterlee  2:47.88

9 Alice Teasdale 11 Morpeth  2:47.93

10 Jessica Prokas 10 Carlisle Aq  2:49.36

11 Trinity Stanners 11 Morpeth  2:51.49

12 Naomi Ward 10 Carlisle Aq  2:53.14

13 Amelia Bell 10 Carlisle Aq  2:56.04

14 Lauren Cummings 11 Morpeth  2:59.67

15 Eve Smith 13 Morpeth  3:00.63

16 Jenna Elves 14 Peterlee  3:04.16

17 Olivia Milburn 11 Tynedale  3:04.89

18 Fay Smith 11 Morpeth  3:05.87

19 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth  3:09.16

20 Frances Mulholland 11 Tynedale  3:09.80

21 Sadie Craig 11 Tynedale  3:12.61

22 Ailsa Batley 11 Alnwick Dol  3:17.27

23 Sarah Hodgson 11 Alnwick Dol  3:19.05

24 Jessica Stichbury 10 Tynedale  3:23.32

25 Grace Courtney 12 Tynedale  3:30.05

26 Hannah Johnston 9 Alnwick Dol  3:41.91

27 Sophia Cunningham 9 Morpeth  4:27.98

EVENT 201 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle    

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Robert Bates 10 Tynedale  6:02.18

2 Richard Butterworth 10 Morpeth  6:19.88

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Jacob Openshaw 11 Washington  5:48.23

2 Andrew Fenwick 11 Tynedale  6:33.49

 Benjamin Watson 11 Ashington DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Rory Ward 12 Carlisle Aq  6:04.44

2 Ross Charlton 12 Morpeth  7:07.93

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Cameron Lackey 13 Tynedale  4:59.55

2 Jonathan Elvin 13 Peterlee  5:56.59

3 Alexander Cunningham 13 Morpeth  6:19.98

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Nicholas Ryan 14 Tynedale  4:47.41

2 John Fraser 14 Carlisle Aq  4:48.55

3 Lewis Bryson 14 Alnwick Dol  4:53.75

4 James Wells 14 Morpeth  5:22.05

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Nicholas Ryan 14 Tynedale  4:47.41

2 John Fraser 14 Carlisle Aq  4:48.55



3 Lewis Bryson 14 Alnwick Dol  4:53.75

4 Cameron Lackey 13 Tynedale  4:59.55

5 James Wells 14 Morpeth  5:22.05

6 Jacob Openshaw 11 Washington  5:48.23

7 Jonathan Elvin 13 Peterlee  5:56.59

8 Robert Bates 10 Tynedale  6:02.18

9 Rory Ward 12 Carlisle Aq  6:04.44

10 Richard Butterworth 10 Morpeth  6:19.88

11 Alexander Cunningham 13 Morpeth  6:19.98

12 Andrew Fenwick 11 Tynedale  6:33.49

13 Ross Charlton 12 Morpeth  7:07.93

 Benjamin Watson 11 Ashington DNC

EVENT 202 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle   

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Sadie Bryson 10 Alnwick Dol  6:06.72

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Jade Thirlwell 11 Peterlee  5:29.79

2 Fay Smith 11 Morpeth  6:29.44

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Emily Atkinson 12 Peterlee  5:09.87

2 Grace White 12 Peterlee  5:30.90

3 Hannah Carter 12 Peterlee  5:37.24

4 Ellie Raine 12 Peterlee  5:40.78

5 Erin Purdy 12 Ashington  5:44.21

6 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth  6:38.63

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Eve Buddle 14 Alnwick Dol  5:02.93

2 Jenna Elves 14 Peterlee  6:24.16

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Lucy Ryan 17 Tynedale  4:54.09

2 Eve Buddle 14 Alnwick Dol  5:02.93

3 Emily Atkinson 12 Peterlee  5:09.87

4 Jade Thirlwell 11 Peterlee  5:29.79

5 Grace White 12 Peterlee  5:30.90

6 Hannah Carter 12 Peterlee  5:37.24

7 Ellie Raine 12 Peterlee  5:40.78

8 Erin Purdy 12 Ashington  5:44.21

9 Sadie Bryson 10 Alnwick Dol  6:06.72

10 Jenna Elves 14 Peterlee  6:24.16

11 Fay Smith 11 Morpeth  6:29.44

12 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth  6:38.63

EVENT 203 Boys 08 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke  

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Robert Huggon 8 Carlisle Aq 59.35



2 Henry Black 8 Ashington  1:04.52

3 Vincent McArthur 8 Tynedale  1:05.79

4 Ben Stichbury 8 Tynedale  1:05.88

5 Bruce Smith 8 Morpeth  1:05.90

6 Arthur Golden-Shillaw 8 Peterlee  1:11.63

7 Ethan Bowles 8 Peterlee  1:13.74

 Jacob Christer 8 Tynedale DQ      

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Matt Baker 9 Peterlee 55.42

2 Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq 59.18

3 Angus Cummings 9 Morpeth  1:05.86

4 Jack Thirlwell 9 Peterlee  1:08.35

 Ralph Robson 9 Tynedale DNC

 Louis Gresswell 9 Carlisle Aq DQ      

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Christian Ryan 10 Tynedale 48.95

2 Ben Walker 10 Morpeth 52.69

3 Jake Hewitt 10 Morpeth 52.86

4 Owen Cogan 10 Carlisle Aq 53.57

5 Samuel Christer 10 Tynedale 54.98

6 Ollie Slee 10 Carlisle Aq 55.34

7 Pawel Sopala 10 Carlisle Aq 55.37

8 Jack Ashurst 10 Ashington 55.68

9 Isaac Swarbrick 10 Blyth  1:00.10

10 Ben Peacock 10 Peterlee  1:03.28

11 Kelton Phipps 10 Carlisle Aq  1:04.49

 Jamie Dykins 10 Tynedale DQ      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Daniel Jones 11 Tynedale 49.96

2 Oliver Christer 11 Tynedale 51.02

3 Matthew Jones 11 Carlisle Aq 51.36

4 Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq 51.57

5 Andrew Fenwick 11 Tynedale 53.85

6 Jamie Railton 11 Tynedale 55.57

7 Matthew Robson 11 Peterlee 55.74

8 Ethan Lonsdale 11 Ashington 56.34

9 Nathan Johnson 11 Peterlee  1:13.85

 Benjamin Watson 11 Ashington DNC

 Danny Henderson 11 Morpeth DNC

 Matthew Guy 11 Blyth DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Charles Deacon 12 Ashington 39.03

2 Benji Gillingham 12 Alnwick Dol 42.76

3 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq 46.67

4 Christopher Cowing 12 Carlisle Aq 47.63

5 Lee Hitchman 12 Washington 48.65



6 Thomas Cunningham 12 Morpeth 49.35

7 Samuel Cook 12 Blyth 50.41

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Nathan Salkeld 13 Carlisle Aq 38.95

2 Mark Booth 13 Morpeth 41.29

3 Ben Saxon 13 Alnwick Dol 43.86

4 Samuel Storey 13 Carlisle Aq 45.25

 Abe Parkin 13 Tynedale DNF

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Nicholas Ryan 14 Tynedale 36.8

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 David Cumberlidge 18 Tynedale 33.51

2 Nicholas Ryan 14 Tynedale 36.8

3 Dylan Phipps 15 Carlisle Aq 37.24

4 Joseph Dobbins 15 Morpeth 38.6

5 Nathan Salkeld 13 Carlisle Aq 38.95

6 Charles Deacon 12 Ashington 39.03

7 William Telford 17 Blyth 40.45

8 Mark Booth 13 Morpeth 41.29

9 Benji Gillingham 12 Alnwick Dol 42.76

10 Ben Saxon 13 Alnwick Dol 43.86

11 Samuel Storey 13 Carlisle Aq 45.25

12 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq 46.67

13 Christopher Cowing 12 Carlisle Aq 47.63

14 Lee Hitchman 12 Washington 48.65

15 Christian Ryan 10 Tynedale 48.95

16 Thomas Cunningham 12 Morpeth 49.35

17 Daniel Jones 11 Tynedale 49.96

18 Samuel Cook 12 Blyth 50.41

19 Oliver Christer 11 Tynedale 51.02

20 Matthew Jones 11 Carlisle Aq 51.36

21 Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq 51.57

22 Ben Walker 10 Morpeth 52.69

23 Jake Hewitt 10 Morpeth 52.86

24 Owen Cogan 10 Carlisle Aq 53.57

25 Andrew Fenwick 11 Tynedale 53.85

26 Samuel Christer 10 Tynedale 54.98

27 Ollie Slee 10 Carlisle Aq 55.34

28 Pawel Sopala 10 Carlisle Aq 55.37

29 Matt Baker 9 Peterlee 55.42

30 Jamie Railton 11 Tynedale 55.57

31 Jack Ashurst 10 Ashington 55.68

32 Matthew Robson 11 Peterlee 55.74

33 Ethan Lonsdale 11 Ashington 56.34

34 Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq 59.18

35 Robert Huggon 8 Carlisle Aq 59.35

36 Isaac Swarbrick 10 Blyth  1:00.10



37 Ben Peacock 10 Peterlee  1:03.28

38 Kelton Phipps 10 Carlisle Aq  1:04.49

39 Henry Black 8 Ashington  1:04.52

40 Vincent McArthur 8 Tynedale  1:05.79

41 Angus Cummings 9 Morpeth  1:05.86

42 Ben Stichbury 8 Tynedale  1:05.88

43 Bruce Smith 8 Morpeth  1:05.90

44 Jack Thirlwell 9 Peterlee  1:08.35

45 Arthur Golden-Shillaw 8 Peterlee  1:11.63

46 Ethan Bowles 8 Peterlee  1:13.74

47 Nathan Johnson 11 Peterlee  1:13.85

 Benjamin Watson 11 Ashington DNC

 Ralph Robson 9 Tynedale DNC

 Danny Henderson 11 Morpeth DNC

 Matthew Guy 11 Blyth DNC

 Abe Parkin 13 Tynedale DNF

 Jacob Christer 8 Tynedale DQ      

 Jamie Dykins 10 Tynedale DQ      

 Louis Gresswell 9 Carlisle Aq DQ      

EVENT 204 Girls 08 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Halle Seymour 8 Tynedale 57.25

2 Phoebe Bland 8 Morpeth 57.56

3 Charlotte Wilson 8 Tynedale 59.69

4 Aimee Hood 8 Peterlee  1:00.11

5 Millie Nuttall 8 Peterlee  1:06.42

6 Kathryn Nuttall 8 Peterlee  1:16.64

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Faye Milburn 9 Carlisle Aq 50.1

2 Emma Jones 9 Carlisle Aq 58.71

3 Isabelle McQueen 9 Peterlee 59.69

4 Emily Watson 9 Ashington  1:00.60

5 Lillie Guy 9 Peterlee  1:09.43

6 Kate Howarth 9 Peterlee  1:21.02

 Sophia Cunningham 9 Morpeth DQ      

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Jessica Prokas 10 Carlisle Aq 45.54

2 Anya Storey 10 Carlisle Aq 45.73

3 Hannah Rome 10 Carlisle Aq 46.56

4 Neave Abbey 10 Ashington 48.52

5 Amelia Bell 10 Carlisle Aq 49.16

6 Millie Craik 10 Ashington 52.01

7 Lucy Thorpe 10 Tynedale 52.48

8 Isabella Deacon 10 Ashington 56.48

9 Rebecca Christer 10 Tynedale 57.57

10 Amelia Walton 10 Alnwick Dol 58.42

11 Ciara Thornley 10 Tynedale  1:04.45



 Rebecca Wearmouth 10 Washington DNC

 Charlee Rayson 10 Tynedale DNC

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Madeleine Duffy 11 Tynedale 38.3

2 Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq 41.64

3 Frances Mulholland 11 Tynedale 45.46

4 Katherine Mooney 11 Morpeth 45.92

5 Fay Smith 11 Morpeth 46.23

6 Alice Teasdale 11 Morpeth 46.65

7 Breeanne Moody 11 Morpeth 48.06

8 Trinity Stanners 11 Morpeth 48.45

9 Grace Coffey 11 Morpeth 48.86

10 Sadie Craig 11 Tynedale 51.17

11 Molly Alcock 11 Peterlee 52.08

12 Natalie Cowell 11 Alnwick Dol 52.41

13 Rebekah Hudson 11 Morpeth 52.7

14 Evie Gray 11 Washington 55.83

 Megan Watson 11 Morpeth DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth 46.32

2 Charlie Lowery 12 Peterlee 50.7

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Nancy Mulholland 13 Tynedale 42.44

2 Jasmine Gresswell 13 Carlisle Aq 43.27

3 Eve Smith 13 Morpeth 47.87

4 Kay Watson 13 Ashington 50.43

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Jessica Watson 14 Morpeth 39.45

2 Alisha Ballantine 14 Washington 40.28

3 Abigail Openshaw 14 Washington 45.75

4 Amelia Purdy 14 Ashington 47.14

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Eleanor Pinches 17 Tynedale 38.09

2 Madeleine Duffy 11 Tynedale 38.3

3 Jessica Watson 14 Morpeth 39.45

4 Alisha Ballantine 14 Washington 40.28

5 Sarah Brunskill 17 Tynedale 40.94

6 Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq 41.64

7 Nancy Mulholland 13 Tynedale 42.44

8 Jasmine Gresswell 13 Carlisle Aq 43.27

9 Frances Mulholland 11 Tynedale 45.46

10 Jessica Prokas 10 Carlisle Aq 45.54

11 Anya Storey 10 Carlisle Aq 45.73

12 Abigail Openshaw 14 Washington 45.75

13 Katherine Mooney 11 Morpeth 45.92



14 Fay Smith 11 Morpeth 46.23

15 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth 46.32

16 Hannah Rome 10 Carlisle Aq 46.56

17 Alice Teasdale 11 Morpeth 46.65

18 Amelia Purdy 14 Ashington 47.14

19 Eve Smith 13 Morpeth 47.87

20 Breeanne Moody 11 Morpeth 48.06

21 Trinity Stanners 11 Morpeth 48.45

22 Neave Abbey 10 Ashington 48.52

23 Grace Coffey 11 Morpeth 48.86

24 Amelia Bell 10 Carlisle Aq 49.16

25 Faye Milburn 9 Carlisle Aq 50.1

26 Kay Watson 13 Ashington 50.43

27 Charlie Lowery 12 Peterlee 50.7

28 Sadie Craig 11 Tynedale 51.17

29 Millie Craik 10 Ashington 52.01

30 Molly Alcock 11 Peterlee 52.08

31 Natalie Cowell 11 Alnwick Dol 52.41

32 Lucy Thorpe 10 Tynedale 52.48

33 Rebekah Hudson 11 Morpeth 52.7

34 Evie Gray 11 Washington 55.83

35 Isabella Deacon 10 Ashington 56.48

36 Halle Seymour 8 Tynedale 57.25

37 Phoebe Bland 8 Morpeth 57.56

38 Rebecca Christer 10 Tynedale 57.57

39 Amelia Walton 10 Alnwick Dol 58.42

40 Emma Jones 9 Carlisle Aq 58.71

41 Isabelle McQueen 9 Peterlee 59.69

41 Charlotte Wilson 8 Tynedale 59.69

43 Aimee Hood 8 Peterlee  1:00.11

44 Emily Watson 9 Ashington  1:00.60

45 Ciara Thornley 10 Tynedale  1:04.45

46 Millie Nuttall 8 Peterlee  1:06.42

47 Lillie Guy 9 Peterlee  1:09.43

48 Kathryn Nuttall 8 Peterlee  1:16.64

49 Kate Howarth 9 Peterlee  1:21.02

 Rebecca Wearmouth 10 Washington DNC

 Charlee Rayson 10 Tynedale DNC

 Megan Watson 11 Morpeth DNC

 Bethany Little 16 Blyth DNC

 Sophia Cunningham 9 Morpeth DQ      

EVENT 205 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM           

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Gregor Batley 9 Alnwick Dol  3:31.48

2 Jack Thirlwell 9 Peterlee  4:01.00

 Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq DQ      

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 George McArthur 10 Tynedale  3:09.40



2 Ben Walker 10 Morpeth  3:23.60

3 Shay Lowery 10 Tynedale  3:24.37

 Samuel Tate 10 Morpeth DNC

 Christian Ryan 10 Tynedale DQ      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq  3:19.44

2 Charlie Hammersley 11 Tynedale  3:24.35

 Jacob Openshaw 11 Washington DQ      

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Joe Baker 12 Peterlee  2:39.42

2 Rory Ward 12 Carlisle Aq  3:09.13

3 Elliott Lackey 12 Tynedale  3:10.54

4 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq  3:10.99

 Christopher Cowing 12 Carlisle Aq DQ      

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Abe Parkin 13 Tynedale  2:45.03

2 Cameron Lackey 13 Tynedale  2:45.96

3 Joseph Huntley 13 Blyth  2:57.68

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Nicholas Ryan 14 Tynedale  2:35.94

2 Lewis Bryson 14 Alnwick Dol  2:43.09

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 David Cumberlidge 18 Tynedale  2:20.99

2 Nicholas Ryan 14 Tynedale  2:35.94

3 Joe Baker 12 Peterlee  2:39.42

4 Lewis Bryson 14 Alnwick Dol  2:43.09

5 Abe Parkin 13 Tynedale  2:45.03

6 Cameron Lackey 13 Tynedale  2:45.96

7 Joseph Huntley 13 Blyth  2:57.68

8 Rory Ward 12 Carlisle Aq  3:09.13

9 George McArthur 10 Tynedale  3:09.40

10 Elliott Lackey 12 Tynedale  3:10.54

11 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq  3:10.99

12 Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq  3:19.44

13 Ben Walker 10 Morpeth  3:23.60

14 Charlie Hammersley 11 Tynedale  3:24.35

15 Shay Lowery 10 Tynedale  3:24.37

16 Gregor Batley 9 Alnwick Dol  3:31.48

17 Jack Thirlwell 9 Peterlee  4:01.00

 Samuel Tate 10 Morpeth DNC

 Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq DQ      

 Christian Ryan 10 Tynedale DQ      

 Christopher Cowing 12 Carlisle Aq DQ      

 Jacob Openshaw 11 Washington DQ      

EVENT 206 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          



10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Neave Abbey 10 Ashington  3:13.89

2 Lucy Thorpe 10 Tynedale  3:31.48

3 Isabella Deacon 10 Ashington  3:34.94

4 Ellie Guy 10 Peterlee  3:43.40

5 Isobel Atkinson 10 Peterlee  3:50.59

6 Leah Blackett 10 Peterlee  4:15.44

 Charlee Rayson 10 Tynedale DNC

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Madeleine Duffy 11 Tynedale  2:44.31

2 Katherine Mooney 11 Morpeth  2:55.87

3 Abigail Gray 11 Peterlee  3:14.02

4 Olivia Milburn 11 Tynedale  3:14.16

5 Trinity Stanners 11 Morpeth  3:23.07

6 Frances Mulholland 11 Tynedale  3:27.44

7 Ailsa Batley 11 Alnwick Dol  3:29.42

8 Natalie Cowell 11 Alnwick Dol  3:44.28

 Sarah Hodgson 11 Alnwick Dol DQ      

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Jessica Little 12 Blyth  3:08.72

2 Lucy Dudgeon 12 Peterlee  3:27.25

3 Grace Courtney 12 Tynedale  4:01.85

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Holly Thorpe 13 Tynedale  3:02.24

2 Nancy Mulholland 13 Tynedale  3:05.79

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Amelia Purdy 14 Ashington  3:19.14

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Lucy Ryan 17 Tynedale  2:37.26

2 Madeleine Duffy 11 Tynedale  2:44.31

3 Katherine Mooney 11 Morpeth  2:55.87

4 Holly Thorpe 13 Tynedale  3:02.24

5 Nancy Mulholland 13 Tynedale  3:05.79

6 Jessica Little 12 Blyth  3:08.72

7 Neave Abbey 10 Ashington  3:13.89

8 Abigail Gray 11 Peterlee  3:14.02

9 Olivia Milburn 11 Tynedale  3:14.16

10 Amelia Purdy 14 Ashington  3:19.14

11 Trinity Stanners 11 Morpeth  3:23.07

12 Lucy Dudgeon 12 Peterlee  3:27.25

13 Frances Mulholland 11 Tynedale  3:27.44

14 Ailsa Batley 11 Alnwick Dol  3:29.42

15 Lucy Thorpe 10 Tynedale  3:31.48

16 Isabella Deacon 10 Ashington  3:34.94



17 Ellie Guy 10 Peterlee  3:43.40

18 Natalie Cowell 11 Alnwick Dol  3:44.28

19 Isobel Atkinson 10 Peterlee  3:50.59

20 Grace Courtney 12 Tynedale  4:01.85

21 Leah Blackett 10 Peterlee  4:15.44

 Charlee Rayson 10 Tynedale DNC

 Sarah Hodgson 11 Alnwick Dol DQ      

EVENT 207 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly    

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Ben Walker 10 Morpeth  1:39.21

2 Kyle English 10 Tynedale  1:40.67

 Oliver Welch 10 Ashington DQ      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Jacob Openshaw 11 Washington  1:28.66

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Benji Gillingham 12 Alnwick Dol  1:26.03

2 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq  1:33.88

3 Samuel Cook 12 Blyth  1:42.89

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

 Samuel Storey 13 Carlisle Aq DQ      

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 John Fraser 14 Carlisle Aq  1:14.82

2 Theo Tindall 14 Carlisle Aq  1:20.85

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 John Fraser 14 Carlisle Aq  1:14.82

2 Theo Tindall 14 Carlisle Aq  1:20.85

3 Benji Gillingham 12 Alnwick Dol  1:26.03

4 Jacob Openshaw 11 Washington  1:28.66

5 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq  1:33.88

6 Ben Walker 10 Morpeth  1:39.21

7 Kyle English 10 Tynedale  1:40.67

8 Samuel Cook 12 Blyth  1:42.89

 Oliver Welch 10 Ashington DQ      

 Samuel Storey 13 Carlisle Aq DQ      

EVENT 208 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Sadie Bryson 10 Alnwick Dol  1:27.75

2 Anya Storey 10 Carlisle Aq  1:41.54

3 Jessica Stichbury 10 Tynedale  2:01.35

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Olivia Milburn 11 Tynedale  1:37.60

2 Nissi Black 11 Ashington  1:57.20



12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Emily Atkinson 12 Peterlee  1:26.13

2 Grace White 12 Peterlee  1:38.95

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Stephanie Burdess 13 Washington  1:38.85

2 Kay Watson 13 Ashington  1:52.03

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Jessica Watson 14 Morpeth  1:16.06

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Eleanor Pinches 17 Tynedale  1:13.11

2 Jessica Watson 14 Morpeth  1:16.06

3 Eve Smart 15 Morpeth  1:20.41

4 Emily Atkinson 12 Peterlee  1:26.13

5 Sadie Bryson 10 Alnwick Dol  1:27.75

6 Olivia Milburn 11 Tynedale  1:37.60

7 Stephanie Burdess 13 Washington  1:38.85

8 Grace White 12 Peterlee  1:38.95

9 Anya Storey 10 Carlisle Aq  1:41.54

10 Kay Watson 13 Ashington  1:52.03

11 Nissi Black 11 Ashington  1:57.20

12 Jessica Stichbury 10 Tynedale  2:01.35

EVENT 209 Boys 08 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle     

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Robert Huggon 8 Carlisle Aq 44.47

2 Bruce Smith 8 Morpeth 46.81

3 Ben Hewitt 8 Morpeth 47.78

4 Jacob Christer 8 Tynedale 48.57

5 Vincent McArthur 8 Tynedale 52.03

6 Ben Stichbury 8 Tynedale 56.02

7 Henry Black 8 Ashington 56.17

8 Arthur Golden-Shillaw 8 Peterlee  1:03.92

9 Ethan Bowles 8 Peterlee  1:05.17

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Gregor Batley 9 Alnwick Dol 39.48

2 Matt Baker 9 Peterlee 43.38

3 Jack Thirlwell 9 Peterlee 44.89

4 Angus Cummings 9 Morpeth 44.91

5 Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq 45.99

6 Louis Gresswell 9 Carlisle Aq 48.5

 Findlay Cross 9 Alnwick Dol DNC

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 George McArthur 10 Tynedale 35.5

2 Robert Bates 10 Tynedale 35.76



3 Richard Butterworth 10 Morpeth 37.64

4 Ben Walker 10 Morpeth 37.95

5 Jamie Dykins 10 Tynedale 40.64

6 Owen Cogan 10 Carlisle Aq 42.02

7 Ollie Slee 10 Carlisle Aq 42.15

8 Isaac Swarbrick 10 Blyth 42.78

9 Pawel Sopala 10 Carlisle Aq 42.83

10 Oliver Welch 10 Ashington 42.84

11 Samuel Christer 10 Tynedale 44.94

12 Jack Ashurst 10 Ashington 45.59

13 Ben Peacock 10 Peterlee 47.51

14 Kelton Phipps 10 Carlisle Aq 50.71

 Samuel Tate 10 Morpeth DNC

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Matthew Robson 11 Peterlee 36.53

2 Charlie Hammersley 11 Tynedale 36.98

3 Daniel Jones 11 Tynedale 37.19

4 Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq 39.08

5 Matthew Jones 11 Carlisle Aq 39.12

6 Oliver Christer 11 Tynedale 39.61

7 Jamie Railton 11 Tynedale 42.12

8 Ethan Lonsdale 11 Ashington 46.18

9 Nathan Johnson 11 Peterlee 57.17

 Danny Henderson 11 Morpeth DNC

 Benjamin Watson 11 Ashington DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Joe Baker 12 Peterlee 29.75

2 Benji Gillingham 12 Alnwick Dol 30.45

3 Charles Deacon 12 Ashington 31.32

4 Lee Hitchman 12 Washington 33.24

5 Rory Ward 12 Carlisle Aq 34.24

6 Elliott Lackey 12 Tynedale 35.74

7 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq 37.36

8 Ross Charlton 12 Morpeth 38.8

9 Thomas Cunningham 12 Morpeth 41.96

10 Daniel Ellis 12 Morpeth 44.19

11 Paul Wright 12 Peterlee 46.34

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Ben Saxon 13 Alnwick Dol 30.88

2 Nathan Salkeld 13 Carlisle Aq 30.97

3 Joseph Huntley 13 Blyth 32.54

4 Samuel Storey 13 Carlisle Aq 35.16

 James Stannard-Molloy 13 Blyth DNC

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 John Fraser 14 Carlisle Aq 28.92

2 James Wells 14 Morpeth 30.12



Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 John Fraser 14 Carlisle Aq 28.92

2 Joseph Dobbins 15 Morpeth 29.21

3 Joe Baker 12 Peterlee 29.75

4 Dylan Phipps 15 Carlisle Aq 29.79

5 James Wells 14 Morpeth 30.12

6 Benji Gillingham 12 Alnwick Dol 30.45

7 Ben Saxon 13 Alnwick Dol 30.88

8 Nathan Salkeld 13 Carlisle Aq 30.97

9 Charles Deacon 12 Ashington 31.32

10 William Telford 17 Blyth 31.42

11 Joseph Huntley 13 Blyth 32.54

12 Lee Hitchman 12 Washington 33.24

13 Rory Ward 12 Carlisle Aq 34.24

14 Samuel Storey 13 Carlisle Aq 35.16

15 George McArthur 10 Tynedale 35.5

16 Elliott Lackey 12 Tynedale 35.74

17 Robert Bates 10 Tynedale 35.76

18 Matthew Robson 11 Peterlee 36.53

19 Charlie Hammersley 11 Tynedale 36.98

20 Daniel Jones 11 Tynedale 37.19

21 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq 37.36

22 Richard Butterworth 10 Morpeth 37.64

23 Ben Walker 10 Morpeth 37.95

24 Ross Charlton 12 Morpeth 38.8

25 Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq 39.08

26 Matthew Jones 11 Carlisle Aq 39.12

27 Gregor Batley 9 Alnwick Dol 39.48

28 Oliver Christer 11 Tynedale 39.61

29 Jamie Dykins 10 Tynedale 40.64

30 Thomas Cunningham 12 Morpeth 41.96

31 Owen Cogan 10 Carlisle Aq 42.02

32 Jamie Railton 11 Tynedale 42.12

33 Ollie Slee 10 Carlisle Aq 42.15

34 Isaac Swarbrick 10 Blyth 42.78

35 Pawel Sopala 10 Carlisle Aq 42.83

36 Oliver Welch 10 Ashington 42.84

37 Matt Baker 9 Peterlee 43.38

38 Daniel Ellis 12 Morpeth 44.19

39 Robert Huggon 8 Carlisle Aq 44.47

40 Jack Thirlwell 9 Peterlee 44.89

41 Angus Cummings 9 Morpeth 44.91

42 Samuel Christer 10 Tynedale 44.94

43 Jack Ashurst 10 Ashington 45.59

44 Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq 45.99

45 Ethan Lonsdale 11 Ashington 46.18

46 Paul Wright 12 Peterlee 46.34

47 Bruce Smith 8 Morpeth 46.81

48 Ben Peacock 10 Peterlee 47.51



49 Ben Hewitt 8 Morpeth 47.78

50 Louis Gresswell 9 Carlisle Aq 48.5

51 Jacob Christer 8 Tynedale 48.57

52 Kelton Phipps 10 Carlisle Aq 50.71

53 Vincent McArthur 8 Tynedale 52.03

54 Ben Stichbury 8 Tynedale 56.02

55 Henry Black 8 Ashington 56.17

56 Nathan Johnson 11 Peterlee 57.17

57 Arthur Golden-Shillaw 8 Peterlee  1:03.92

58 Ethan Bowles 8 Peterlee  1:05.17

 James Stannard-Molloy 13 Blyth DNC

 Danny Henderson 11 Morpeth DNC

 Benjamin Watson 11 Ashington DNC

 Findlay Cross 9 Alnwick Dol DNC

 Samuel Tate 10 Morpeth DNC

EVENT 210 Girls 08 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Phoebe Bland 8 Morpeth 43.39

2 Halle Seymour 8 Tynedale 43.9

3 Aimee Hood 8 Peterlee 46.28

4 Charlotte Wilson 8 Tynedale 47.26

5 Millie Nuttall 8 Peterlee 53.68

6 Kathryn Nuttall 8 Peterlee  1:00.71

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Faye Milburn 9 Carlisle Aq 37.7

2 Isabelle McQueen 9 Peterlee 44.83

3 Emily Watson 9 Ashington 48.09

4 Emma Jones 9 Carlisle Aq 49.39

5 Sophia Cunningham 9 Morpeth 50.75

6 Lillie Guy 9 Peterlee 56.91

7 Kate Howarth 9 Peterlee 59.35

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Jessica Prokas 10 Carlisle Aq 35.38

2 Anya Storey 10 Carlisle Aq 36.46

3 Amelia Bell 10 Carlisle Aq 36.47

4 Neave Abbey 10 Ashington 36.68

5 Hannah Rome 10 Carlisle Aq 38.02

6 Isabella Deacon 10 Ashington 39.58

7 Millie Craik 10 Ashington 39.66

8 Lucy Thorpe 10 Tynedale 40.9

9 Jessica Stichbury 10 Tynedale 42.77

10 Isobel Atkinson 10 Peterlee 42.83

11 Rebecca Christer 10 Tynedale 45.15

12 Amelia Walton 10 Alnwick Dol 47.98

 Rebecca Wearmouth 10 Washington DNC

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time



1 Jade Thirlwell 11 Peterlee 32.79

2 Rebecca Wren 11 Tynedale 33.16

3 Katherine Mooney 11 Morpeth 33.54

4 Trinity Stanners 11 Morpeth 34.83

5 Alice Teasdale 11 Morpeth 35.07

6 Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq 36.6

7 Fay Smith 11 Morpeth 37.51

8 Lauren Cummings 11 Morpeth 38.16

9 Molly Alcock 11 Peterlee 38.52

10 Grace Coffey 11 Morpeth 39.76

11 Ailsa Batley 11 Alnwick Dol 39.98

12 Lily Davies-Branch 11 Alnwick Dol 42.74

13 Natalie Cowell 11 Alnwick Dol 44.63

14 Evie Gray 11 Washington 47.22

 Megan Watson 11 Morpeth DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Erin Purdy 12 Ashington 33.06

2 Ellie Raine 12 Peterlee 34.07

3 Charlie Lowery 12 Peterlee 34.58

4 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth 38.92

 Natasha Wearmouth 12 Washington DNC

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Jasmine Gresswell 13 Carlisle Aq 30.99

2 Lisa Thornley 13 Tynedale 31.71

3 Holly Thorpe 13 Tynedale 32.74

4 Eve Smith 13 Morpeth 36.52

5 Stephanie Burdess 13 Washington 36.97

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Alisha Ballantine 14 Washington 29.81

2 Jessica Watson 14 Morpeth 30.64

3 Amelia Purdy 14 Ashington 33.35

4 Abigail Openshaw 14 Washington 35.73

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Alisha Ballantine 14 Washington 29.81

2 Lucy Ryan 17 Tynedale 30.02

3 Eleanor Pinches 17 Tynedale 30.26

4 Jessica Watson 14 Morpeth 30.64

5 Jasmine Gresswell 13 Carlisle Aq 30.99

6 Lisa Thornley 13 Tynedale 31.71

7 Eve Smart 15 Morpeth 31.83

8 Holly Thorpe 13 Tynedale 32.74

9 Jade Thirlwell 11 Peterlee 32.79

10 Erin Purdy 12 Ashington 33.06

11 Rebecca Wren 11 Tynedale 33.16

12 Sarah Brunskill 17 Tynedale 33.31

13 Amelia Purdy 14 Ashington 33.35



14 Katherine Mooney 11 Morpeth 33.54

15 Ellie Raine 12 Peterlee 34.07

16 Charlie Lowery 12 Peterlee 34.58

17 Trinity Stanners 11 Morpeth 34.83

18 Alice Teasdale 11 Morpeth 35.07

19 Jessica Prokas 10 Carlisle Aq 35.38

20 Abigail Openshaw 14 Washington 35.73

21 Anya Storey 10 Carlisle Aq 36.46

22 Amelia Bell 10 Carlisle Aq 36.47

23 Eve Smith 13 Morpeth 36.52

24 Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq 36.6

25 Neave Abbey 10 Ashington 36.68

26 Stephanie Burdess 13 Washington 36.97

27 Fay Smith 11 Morpeth 37.51

28 Faye Milburn 9 Carlisle Aq 37.7

29 Hannah Rome 10 Carlisle Aq 38.02

30 Lauren Cummings 11 Morpeth 38.16

31 Molly Alcock 11 Peterlee 38.52

32 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth 38.92

33 Isabella Deacon 10 Ashington 39.58

34 Millie Craik 10 Ashington 39.66

35 Grace Coffey 11 Morpeth 39.76

36 Ailsa Batley 11 Alnwick Dol 39.98

37 Lucy Thorpe 10 Tynedale 40.9

38 Lily Davies-Branch 11 Alnwick Dol 42.74

39 Jessica Stichbury 10 Tynedale 42.77

40 Isobel Atkinson 10 Peterlee 42.83

41 Phoebe Bland 8 Morpeth 43.39

42 Halle Seymour 8 Tynedale 43.9

43 Natalie Cowell 11 Alnwick Dol 44.63

44 Isabelle McQueen 9 Peterlee 44.83

45 Rebecca Christer 10 Tynedale 45.15

46 Aimee Hood 8 Peterlee 46.28

47 Evie Gray 11 Washington 47.22

48 Charlotte Wilson 8 Tynedale 47.26

49 Amelia Walton 10 Alnwick Dol 47.98

50 Emily Watson 9 Ashington 48.09

51 Emma Jones 9 Carlisle Aq 49.39

52 Sophia Cunningham 9 Morpeth 50.75

53 Millie Nuttall 8 Peterlee 53.68

54 Lillie Guy 9 Peterlee 56.91

55 Kate Howarth 9 Peterlee 59.35

56 Kathryn Nuttall 8 Peterlee  1:00.71

 Rebecca Wearmouth 10 Washington DNC

 Natasha Wearmouth 12 Washington DNC

 Megan Watson 11 Morpeth DNC

 Bethany Little 16 Blyth DNC

EVENT 211 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time



1 Robert Bates 10 Tynedale  1:44.47

2 Shay Lowery 10 Tynedale  1:45.70

3 Christian Ryan 10 Tynedale  1:49.67

4 Jake Hewitt 10 Morpeth  1:53.67

5 Ollie Slee 10 Carlisle Aq  1:57.29

6 Samuel Christer 10 Tynedale  1:57.92

7 Owen Cogan 10 Carlisle Aq  2:00.30

8 Kyle English 10 Tynedale  2:00.33

9 Jack Ashurst 10 Ashington  2:06.28

10 Benjamin Fortescue 10 Alnwick Dol  2:07.94

11 Pawel Sopala 10 Carlisle Aq  2:16.13

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Daniel Jones 11 Tynedale  1:46.61

2 Jacob Openshaw 11 Washington  1:46.76

3 Oliver Christer 11 Tynedale  1:51.16

4 Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq  1:51.68

5 Charlie Hammersley 11 Tynedale  2:00.06

6 Andrew Fenwick 11 Tynedale  2:01.07

7 Ethan Lonsdale 11 Ashington  2:01.72

8 Matthew Robson 11 Peterlee  2:02.83

 Danny Henderson 11 Morpeth DNC

 Benjamin Watson 11 Ashington DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Charles Deacon 12 Ashington  1:31.14

2 Benji Gillingham 12 Alnwick Dol  1:31.40

3 Christopher Cowing 12 Carlisle Aq  1:45.92

4 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq  1:46.29

5 Adam Williams 12 Morpeth  1:49.32

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Abe Parkin 13 Tynedale  1:23.21

2 Nathan Salkeld 13 Carlisle Aq  1:25.69

3 Mark Booth 13 Morpeth  1:30.10

4 Samuel Storey 13 Carlisle Aq  1:40.32

5 Alexander Cunningham 13 Morpeth  1:44.33

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Lewis Bryson 14 Alnwick Dol  1:29.16

 Nicholas Ryan 14 Tynedale DNC

 Theo Tindall 14 Carlisle Aq DQ      

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Joseph Dobbins 15 Morpeth  1:22.63

2 Abe Parkin 13 Tynedale  1:23.21

3 Nathan Salkeld 13 Carlisle Aq  1:25.69

4 Lewis Bryson 14 Alnwick Dol  1:29.16

5 Mark Booth 13 Morpeth  1:30.10

6 Dylan Phipps 15 Carlisle Aq  1:30.70



7 Charles Deacon 12 Ashington  1:31.14

8 Benji Gillingham 12 Alnwick Dol  1:31.40

9 Samuel Storey 13 Carlisle Aq  1:40.32

10 Alexander Cunningham 13 Morpeth  1:44.33

11 Robert Bates 10 Tynedale  1:44.47

12 Shay Lowery 10 Tynedale  1:45.70

13 Christopher Cowing 12 Carlisle Aq  1:45.92

14 Ellis Mayson 12 Carlisle Aq  1:46.29

15 Daniel Jones 11 Tynedale  1:46.61

16 Jacob Openshaw 11 Washington  1:46.76

17 Adam Williams 12 Morpeth  1:49.32

18 Christian Ryan 10 Tynedale  1:49.67

19 Oliver Christer 11 Tynedale  1:51.16

20 Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq  1:51.68

21 Jake Hewitt 10 Morpeth  1:53.67

22 Ollie Slee 10 Carlisle Aq  1:57.29

23 Samuel Christer 10 Tynedale  1:57.92

24 Charlie Hammersley 11 Tynedale  2:00.06

25 Owen Cogan 10 Carlisle Aq  2:00.30

26 Kyle English 10 Tynedale  2:00.33

27 Andrew Fenwick 11 Tynedale  2:01.07

28 Ethan Lonsdale 11 Ashington  2:01.72

29 Matthew Robson 11 Peterlee  2:02.83

30 Jack Ashurst 10 Ashington  2:06.28

31 Benjamin Fortescue 10 Alnwick Dol  2:07.94

32 Pawel Sopala 10 Carlisle Aq  2:16.13

 Danny Henderson 11 Morpeth DNC

 Benjamin Watson 11 Ashington DNC

 Nicholas Ryan 14 Tynedale DNC

 Theo Tindall 14 Carlisle Aq DQ      

EVENT 212 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Jessica Prokas 10 Carlisle Aq  1:40.75

2 Hannah Rome 10 Carlisle Aq  1:42.92

3 Sadie Bryson 10 Alnwick Dol  1:45.74

4 Anya Storey 10 Carlisle Aq  1:47.07

5 Amelia Bell 10 Carlisle Aq  1:48.70

6 Millie Craik 10 Ashington  1:52.14

7 Ellie Guy 10 Peterlee  2:01.96

8 Henrietta Pisarevic 10 Tynedale  2:02.89

9 Rebecca Hinchcliffe 10 Tynedale  2:09.39

10 Leah Blackett 10 Peterlee  2:17.07

 Charlee Rayson 10 Tynedale DNC

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Madeleine Duffy 11 Tynedale  1:25.62

2 Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq  1:35.89

3 Alice Teasdale 11 Morpeth  1:41.02

4 Fay Smith 11 Morpeth  1:42.86



5 Frances Mulholland 11 Tynedale  1:44.55

6 Grace Coffey 11 Morpeth  1:45.25

7 Olivia Milburn 11 Tynedale  1:45.93

8 Sarah Hodgson 11 Alnwick Dol  1:48.64

9 Sadie Craig 11 Tynedale  1:52.91

10 Molly Alcock 11 Peterlee  1:54.48

11 Nissi Black 11 Ashington  1:59.83

12 Evie Gray 11 Washington  2:01.17

 Megan Watson 11 Morpeth DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth  1:39.28

2 Ellie Raine 12 Peterlee  1:44.82

3 Kate Buddle 12 Alnwick Dol  1:51.56

4 Lucy Dudgeon 12 Peterlee  1:51.76

5 Grace Courtney 12 Tynedale  2:08.68

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Nancy Mulholland 13 Tynedale  1:33.82

2 Jasmine Gresswell 13 Carlisle Aq  1:39.83

3 Eve Smith 13 Morpeth  1:45.60

4 Kay Watson 13 Ashington  1:46.46

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Jessica Watson 14 Morpeth  1:25.84

2 Eve Buddle 14 Alnwick Dol  1:31.24

3 Abigail Openshaw 14 Washington  1:38.81

 Jenna Elves 14 Peterlee DQ      

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Madeleine Duffy 11 Tynedale  1:25.62

2 Jessica Watson 14 Morpeth  1:25.84

3 Sarah Brunskill 17 Tynedale  1:31.12

4 Eve Buddle 14 Alnwick Dol  1:31.24

5 Nancy Mulholland 13 Tynedale  1:33.82

6 Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq  1:35.89

7 Abigail Openshaw 14 Washington  1:38.81

8 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth  1:39.28

9 Jasmine Gresswell 13 Carlisle Aq  1:39.83

10 Jessica Prokas 10 Carlisle Aq  1:40.75

11 Alice Teasdale 11 Morpeth  1:41.02

12 Fay Smith 11 Morpeth  1:42.86

13 Hannah Rome 10 Carlisle Aq  1:42.92

14 Frances Mulholland 11 Tynedale  1:44.55

15 Ellie Raine 12 Peterlee  1:44.82

16 Grace Coffey 11 Morpeth  1:45.25

17 Eve Smith 13 Morpeth  1:45.60

18 Sadie Bryson 10 Alnwick Dol  1:45.74

19 Olivia Milburn 11 Tynedale  1:45.93

20 Kay Watson 13 Ashington  1:46.46



21 Anya Storey 10 Carlisle Aq  1:47.07

22 Sarah Hodgson 11 Alnwick Dol  1:48.64

23 Amelia Bell 10 Carlisle Aq  1:48.70

24 Kate Buddle 12 Alnwick Dol  1:51.56

25 Lucy Dudgeon 12 Peterlee  1:51.76

26 Millie Craik 10 Ashington  1:52.14

27 Sadie Craig 11 Tynedale  1:52.91

28 Molly Alcock 11 Peterlee  1:54.48

29 Nissi Black 11 Ashington  1:59.83

30 Evie Gray 11 Washington  2:01.17

31 Ellie Guy 10 Peterlee  2:01.96

32 Henrietta Pisarevic 10 Tynedale  2:02.89

33 Grace Courtney 12 Tynedale  2:08.68

34 Rebecca Hinchcliffe 10 Tynedale  2:09.39

35 Leah Blackett 10 Peterlee  2:17.07

 Charlee Rayson 10 Tynedale DNC

 Megan Watson 11 Morpeth DNC

 Jenna Elves 14 Peterlee DQ      

EVENT 213 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke   

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Gregor Batley 9 Alnwick Dol  3:24.43

2 Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq  3:54.22

3 Louis Gresswell 9 Carlisle Aq  4:28.07

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 George McArthur 10 Tynedale  3:01.45

2 Kyle English 10 Tynedale  3:13.16

3 Benjamin Fortescue 10 Alnwick Dol  3:48.41

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

 Benjamin Watson 11 Ashington DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Lee Hitchman 12 Washington  2:50.24

2 Christopher Cowing 12 Carlisle Aq  3:19.52

 Daniel Ellis 12 Morpeth DQ      

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Ben Saxon 13 Alnwick Dol  2:35.58

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 John Fraser 14 Carlisle Aq  2:34.35

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 John Fraser 14 Carlisle Aq  2:34.35

2 Ben Saxon 13 Alnwick Dol  2:35.58

3 Lee Hitchman 12 Washington  2:50.24

4 George McArthur 10 Tynedale  3:01.45

5 Kyle English 10 Tynedale  3:13.16



6 Christopher Cowing 12 Carlisle Aq  3:19.52

7 Gregor Batley 9 Alnwick Dol  3:24.43

8 Benjamin Fortescue 10 Alnwick Dol  3:48.41

9 Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq  3:54.22

10 Louis Gresswell 9 Carlisle Aq  4:28.07

 Benjamin Watson 11 Ashington DNC

 Daniel Ellis 12 Morpeth DQ      

EVENT 214 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Rebecca Wren 11 Tynedale  2:49.20

2 Katherine Mooney 11 Morpeth  2:56.80

3 Alice Teasdale 11 Morpeth  3:12.09

4 Abigail Gray 11 Peterlee  3:16.89

5 Molly Alcock 11 Peterlee  3:16.99

6 Lauren Cummings 11 Morpeth  3:19.46

7 Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq  3:20.61

8 Ailsa Batley 11 Alnwick Dol  3:28.28

9 Lily Davies-Branch 11 Alnwick Dol  3:41.54

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Hannah Carter 12 Peterlee  2:59.63

2 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth  3:27.05

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Lisa Thornley 13 Tynedale  2:43.92

2 Holly Thorpe 13 Tynedale  2:53.07

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Alisha Ballantine 14 Washington  2:37.87

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1 Alisha Ballantine 14 Washington  2:37.87

2 Lisa Thornley 13 Tynedale  2:43.92

3 Rebecca Wren 11 Tynedale  2:49.20

4 Holly Thorpe 13 Tynedale  2:53.07

5 Katherine Mooney 11 Morpeth  2:56.80

6 Hannah Carter 12 Peterlee  2:59.63

7 Alice Teasdale 11 Morpeth  3:12.09

8 Abigail Gray 11 Peterlee  3:16.89

9 Molly Alcock 11 Peterlee  3:16.99

10 Lauren Cummings 11 Morpeth  3:19.46

11 Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq  3:20.61

12 Holly Peck 12 Morpeth  3:27.05

13 Ailsa Batley 11 Alnwick Dol  3:28.28

14 Lily Davies-Branch 11 Alnwick Dol  3:41.54


